Danao

Vessel

MAIN PARTICULARS
Type

Built

Year Built

IMO No.
DWT(Summer)
GT/NT

Loa

Beam

Depth Moulded
Draft(Summer)

No. of Holds / Hatches

CONTAINER CAPACITY
Nominal
Reefers
Homogeneous 14MT/TEU

STACKWEIGHTS
In holds
On deck

ENGINE PARTICULARS
Main Engine

MCR

Generators

Bow Truster

SPEED / CUNSUMPTION
At sea

In port

CLASS

FLAG

A==

s Corporation

YM MANDATE

Cellurar Container
Hanijin Heavy Industries, Korea
2010

9438523

84200

73000/41000

300m

40m

24,5m

14,5m

Eight (8) / Sixteen (16)

6572TEU
500 UNITS
4870 TEU

20 ft: 216 MT / stack - 40 ft:270 MT / stack
20 ft: 90 MT / stack - 40ft: 120 MT / stack
Above aft Mooring space (BAY 70): 40 FT: 120 MT / stack

B&W 10K 98ME-C

57100 KW

4 HYUNDAI - HINSEN abt 2210 KW each
KTE CPP 2000 KW

abt 25.60 kn on abt 206 MT HFO / day, excluding Reefers and Generators
at design draft 12m

ABT 4,5MT for boiler excluding reefers and generators

MDO Consumption: abt 15 m/t per month

DNV +1A1, CONTAINER CARRIER, NAUTICIUS, DG-P, EO, BIS, BWM-E(s)

LIBERIA



